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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 ISMAIL 
KATTAKKULATHIL 

PUNNAKKAL 

Ebrahim Kutty (FTHR) Jameela Manzil, Street 
No 14, Near Azeez 

Hotal, Mattool, Mattool 
North, 670325, Kannur

  

2 07/01/2026 Noushad Kattakulathil 
Punnakkan 

Ebrahim Kutty 
Palliparambath (FTHR)

Jameela Manzil, Street 
No 14, Near Azeez 

Hotal, Mattool, Mattool 
North, 670325, Kannur

  

3 07/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEMAN RAFIYATH B (MTHR) BEEMANTAVIDA, 
NEAR BADER PALLI 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KALLIASSERI

  

4 07/01/2026 JASMINE SUBAIR SUBAIR UMMER 
(HSBN)

P T HOUSE, 
VILAYANCODE 

VILAYANCODE P O, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

VILAYANCODE, 
670504, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 THAFSEENA K SHAFEEQUE K M 
(HSBN)

PAREED HOUSE, 
EZHILODE, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE, 670309, 

PAYYANNUR

  

6 07/01/2026 KADAVATH PALLI 
VALAPPIL SHAREEFA

BADARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH PALLI 
VALAPPIL, 
VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

7 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER V 

ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

VENDEKKAN 
HOUSE, IRINAVE, 

KALLIASSERI, 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

8 07/01/2026 AMEERA  B S MARIYUMMA B S 
(MTHR)

B S HOUSE, NEAR 
ETTAMMAL 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

9 07/01/2026 Devika V Ajith Kumar V (FTHR) Varayil House, Chengal, 
Ezhome, Payangadi, 

670303, Payyanur

  

10 07/01/2026 Fathimath Lubana U V Mohamed Iqbal A 
(FTHR)

Lubanas, Haji Road, 
Puthiyangadi, Madayi, 

670304, Payyannur

  

11 07/01/2026 MAMMAYIL 
THECKEY PURAYIL 

ABDUL JALEEL

FOUZIYA C K (WIFE) M T P HOUSE, NEAR 
GRAMEENA 

VAYANASALA 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 RAHANA K V  ABDUL RAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

09/36 KUNHI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
NEAR E T STORE, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

13 07/01/2026 INSHA P IRSHAD 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

(FTHR)

17/461, PUNNAKKAL 
HOUSE, ANUBAZAR, 
P O IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

14 07/01/2026 SHAGOOFA P V  MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEE P (FTHR)

4 /327 D FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

ERANTHALA, 
NARIKODE EZHOME 

KOTTILA P O, 
KOTTILA P O, 670344, 

PAYYANNUR

  

15 07/01/2026 RUBEENA SHUKOOR ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(HSBN)

13/12, A K HOUSE, 
NERUVAMBRAM, 

EZHOME, 
PAYANGADI, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  

16 07/01/2026 SAINABA K SHUHAIB K (FTHR) KALEERAKATH, 
ERIAM, 

KAITHAPURAM, 
ERIAM, 670306, 
KALLIASSERI

  

17 07/01/2026 SAFEEDA UMMER K J (FTHR) SARANTAVIDA, 
NEAR THANGAL 

PALLI, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

18 07/01/2026 NIBIN T KOCHUMON P (FTHR) 13/402 THALIYIL 
HOUSE, BEACH 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

19 07/01/2026 ASWATHI ASHOK  D SUNITHA  (MTHR) DERMMAL HOUSE, 
PILATHARA, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
KADANNAPALLLI, 

670501, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

20 07/01/2026 FOUSIYA  B S MARIYUMMA B S 
(MTHR)

B S HOUSE, NEAR 
ETTAMMAL 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

21 07/01/2026 ABDUL SHAHNAS V 
K 

BEEFATHU V K 
(MTHR)

RASEENA MANZIL, 
NEAR R C CHURCH, 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 

O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

22 07/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED A 
P  

ABDUL KADER 
ETTAMMAL  (FTHR)

07/96 PUTHIYA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MADAKKARA, 
MATTOOL, IRINAVE, 

670301, KANNUR

  

23 07/01/2026 SHEREEF 
PALACKODAN 

AMEERA C H (WIFE) 101 WARD 18, 
AYURVEDIC 
HOSPITAL, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL NORTH, 
670325, KANNUR

  

24 07/01/2026 ASEENA  B S MARIYUMMA B S 
(MTHR)

B S HOUSE, NEAR 
ETTAMMAL 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

25 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED K THAHIRA 
KEETTUKANDY 

(MTHR)

KEETTUKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKARA 
BADAR MASJID 

ROAD, MATTOOL, P 
O IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

26 07/01/2026 ASHEERA K SAKKEENA K (MTHR) 8/249 
KAYATTUKARAN 

HOUSE, MDAKKARA, 
KALLIASSERI, P O 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

27 07/01/2026 RAHINA S UMMER K J (FTHR) SARANTAVIDA, 
NEAR THANGAL 

PALLI, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

28 07/01/2026 MARIYUMMA B S IBRAHIM T (HSBN) B S HOUSE, NEAR 
ETTAMMAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

29 07/01/2026 Mohamed Rizwan E K P O P Mohamedali 
(FTHR)

Aminas, Nr. Post Office, 
Puthiyangadi, Madayi, 

670304, Payyannur

  

30 07/01/2026 JOSE SANTHOSH E T THOMAS E J (FTHR) MARIYA BHAVAN, 
MATTOOL CENTRAL, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

31 07/01/2026 TAFSEERA T S IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(HSBN)

2/258, KEERAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKUDA, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
KALLIASSERI

  

32 07/01/2026 RASHEEDA A K MUHAMMAD HAJI 
(FTHR)

A K HOUSE, 
NERUVAMBRAM, 

EZHOME, P O 
PAYANGADI, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

33 07/01/2026 REESA MOL M 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) MARIAN SADAN, 
PARAVOOR, 

PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

34 07/01/2026 KADEEJA A T P P V MAHAMOOD  
(HSBN)

KADEEJA MANZIL, 
NEAR C M L P  

SCHOOL, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

35 07/01/2026 KRISHNA P T Shyma P T (MTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

36 07/01/2026 FARHANA B S JAMAL A (FTHR) B S HOUSE, 
ETTAMMAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

37 07/01/2026 SAKKEENA K ASHRAF K (HSBN) 8/249 
KAYATTUKARAN 

HOUSE, 
MADAKKARA, 

KALLIASSERI, P O 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

38 07/01/2026 C K KUNHIRIYATH MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

178 SB MANZIL, 
KOVVAPURAM, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KOVVAPURAM, 

670309, PAYYANNUR

  

39 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMAH ABDUL 

SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SHAHZA MANZIL, 
MOTTAMBRAM 

MADAYI P O, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

40 07/01/2026 ABDUL ROUF C MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
B (FTHR)

CHELLAKKARA 
HOUSE, NEAR 
PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

41 07/01/2026 SOORYA K SREENIVASAN E 
(FTHR)

KALLAKUDIYAN, 
PUTHIYAVALAPPU, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

42 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M K 

MISRIYA M K (MTHR) MAILANJIKKAL, 
POLLAYIL MUTTAM, 
MADAYI, VENGARA, 
670305, PAYYANNUR

  

43 07/01/2026 MUFEEDA P C P  MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) 04/116 P C P HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBAD, 

MATTOOL, 
THEKKUMBAD, 
670301, KANNUR

  

44 07/01/2026 HADIYA HAKEEM B S HAKEEM V (FTHR) B S HOUSE, NEAR 
ETTAMMAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

45 07/01/2026 HIBA BASHEER MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

KEETTUKANDI 
(FTHR)

DARUL KHAIRATH, 
MADAKKARA 

BADAR MASJID 
ROAD, MATTOOL, P 
O IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

46 07/01/2026 FATHIMA K MUHAMMED SAEED 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLAVAYAL ROAD, 
MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI R S  P O, 
670358, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

47 07/01/2026 UMAIMATH  
MINIKKAN

KHADEEJA  M 
(MTHR)

187, Achummandakath 
House, Angadi, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

48 07/01/2026 Anith Ashok Ashok Kumar A K 
(FTHR)

Vinayakam, 324-A, 
Behind Ganapathi 

Madhom, Pallichal, 
Cherukunnu, 

Cherukunnu P O, 
670301, KANNUR

  

49 07/01/2026 NAJIYA NASEER THAHIRA K (MTHR) KEETTUKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKARA, 
MATTOOL, P O 

IRINAVE, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

50 07/01/2026 FATHIMATHIL 
IBAHA 

KOVVAPURATH 

ABDUL ROUF (FTHR) KOVVAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

51 07/01/2026 FATHIMA K V  ABDUL MAJEED E C  
(FTHR)

08/81 
KURIKKAVALAPPIL, 

NEAR 
CHANGALAMPALLI, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

52 07/01/2026 SUBEER C C H KHADEEJA 
(MTHR)

CHERICHI HOUSE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

53 07/01/2026 SHIHAB T P NASEER C H (FTHR) THUYYADIPUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
P O MATTOOL 

SOUTH, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

54 07/01/2026 SAFA FAIZAL ASHRAF K P (FTHR) SOUDHAS, NEAR 
LAL SUPER 

MARKET, EZHILODE, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE, 670309, 

PAYYANNUR

  

55 07/01/2026 AYSHA HUDA A P SAREENA A P (MTHR) 02/235 A AL HUDA, 
YOGASHALA,C R C 

ROAD, 
KALLIASSERI, P O 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

56 07/01/2026 REETHA  K S JOHN (HSBN) 196,KALLEN HOUSE, 
KETTUMCHAL, 

EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

57 07/01/2026 SAYD ABDUL 
RAHIMAN THAHA 
THANGAL KEERAN

SUMAYYA (WIFE) AL THEEN, 
MANJARA VALAPPU 

NEAR YASEEN 
PALLI, 

PUTHIYANGADI 
MADAYI, P O 

MADAYI, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

58 07/01/2026 SHAHZA SHERIN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SHAHZA MANZIL, 
MOTTAMBRAM 

MADAYI P O, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

59 07/01/2026 K ABDUL  SALAM MAHAMOOD  A T C 
(FTHR)

PADAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKARA, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

60 07/01/2026 RAMSEENA P K ABDUL SALAM M A 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOORIKKAD 
ROAD, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

61 07/01/2026 RAGHAVAN V V NARAYANAN NAIR 
N V (FTHR)

355- JAMEELA 
COTTAGE, 

VILAYANCODE, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

VILAYANCODE P O, 
670504, PAYYANNUR

  

62 07/01/2026 AYISHATH SABA NASEERA 
MUHAMMED AMEEN 

(MTHR)

KADEEJA MANZIL, 
CRC YOGASHALA 

ROAD, 
KALLIASSERI, 

IRINAVE, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

63 07/01/2026 Noora Amina A Umaimath Minikkan 
(MTHR)

187, Achumadakath, 
Angadi, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

64 07/01/2026 UBAID A M MOOSA P K (FTHR) AMEENAS, HAJI 
MOTTA, 

KALLIASSERI, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670562, KANNUR

  

65 07/01/2026 SAMEER K P ABDULLA (FTHR) KALLADATH 
PATTUVAM 
VALAPPIL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM  P O, 
670143, KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

66 07/01/2026 HASNA T P SAFOORA T P (MTHR) THAYALE PURAYIL, 
K KANNAPURAM, 

KALLIASSERI, 
MOTTAMMAL P O, 

670331, KANNUR

  

67 07/01/2026 MOHSEENA K C NASEER M (HSBN) BAITHUNNOOR, 
KARAT, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE P O, 

670309, PAYYANNUR

  

68 07/01/2026 MUHSINA 
MUSTHAFA K V  

MUSTHAFA K C 
(FTHR)

KALLITTA 
VALAPPIL, NEAR 

BADER PALLI 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

69 07/01/2026 MARJANA PARVIN C 
H 

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) PARVINAS, NEAR 
DUBAI HOSPITAL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI P O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

70 07/01/2026 FRANCEENA 
SAMUAL 

SAMUAL (HSBN) 196,KALLEN HOUSE, 
KETTUMCHAL, 

EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

71 07/01/2026 NIHADH 
MOHAMMED 
AZHIKODAN 

MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
A (FTHR)

MANNATH HOUSE, 
ERIPURAM, 

EZHOME, P O 
PAYANGADI, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  

72 07/01/2026 SAMRA FATHIMA MUSBEERA T P 
(MTHR)

T P HOUSE, KARATT, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

EZHILODE P O, 
670309, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

73 07/01/2026 RIZALA A C RAMLATH A C 
(MTHR)

PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

74 07/01/2026 REENA THOMAS THOMAS THOMMAN 
(FTHR)

VELLAPUZHAYIL 
HOUSE, KARAT, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE P O, 

670309, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

75 07/01/2026 JASIF POONKAV 
PUNNAKKAL 

HAIRUNNISA P P 
(MTHR)

POONKAVIL 
PUNNAKKAL, NEAR 
BAPUTTY CORNER, 

BEACH ROAD 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

76 07/01/2026 SWALIHA P P ABDUL SALAM K V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL, P O 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

77 07/01/2026 JABBAR ABDUL 
RAHMAN

ARIFA P P (WIFE) P C HOUSE, NEAR 
OLD MUNEER 

SCHOOL, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KALLIASSERI

  

78 07/01/2026 Shareefa Abdul Rahiman (HSBN) Darul Aman, Bustand 
Puthiyangadi, Madayi, 

Madayi, 670304, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

79 07/01/2026 SAKEENA M T MAMMU (FTHR) 04/417 M T HOUSE, 
CHIDANDEEL, NR 

JANASAKTHI 
VAYANASALA, P O 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

80 07/01/2026 JAMSHEENA M T HASEENA M T 
(MTHR)

4/417 M T HOUSE, 
CHIDANGIL NEAR 

JANASAKTHI 
VAYANASALA, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

81 07/01/2026 RAHMATH V 
VADESHWARAM 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
NARIKODE, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA P 
O, 670334, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

82 07/01/2026 SALMAN ABDULLA ABDULLA (FTHR) AL FAJAR HOUSE, 
NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, BEEVI 
ROAD, PAYANGADI 

R S, 670358, 
PAYYANNUR

  

83 07/01/2026 SHAFNA SAFOORA T P (MTHR) THAYALE PURAYIL, 
K KANNAPURAM, 

KALLIASSERI, 
MOTTAMMAL P O, 

670331, KANNUR

  

84 07/01/2026 AFSAL P T MARIYAM P T 
(MTHR)

P T HOUSE, NEAR 
CHMK GHSS, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL SOUTH, 
670302, KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

85 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
K 

V HAMSA (FTHR) MADALAN, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

KADANNAPPALLI P 
O, 670504, 

PAYYANNUR

  

86 07/01/2026 MUFEED M T ABDUL MAJEED A 
(FTHR)

04/417 M T HOUSE, 
CHIDANGEEL, NR 

JANASAKTHI 
VAYANASALA, 

CHERUKUNNU P O, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

87 07/01/2026 NAFIH P A V NASEEMA P A V 
(MTHR)

08/245 A NASEEMA 
MANZIL, 

PANCHARAKULAM, 
EZHOME KOTTILA P 

O, KOTTILA P O, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

88 07/01/2026 HASEENA M T SUBAIR M T (HSBN) 4/417 M T HOUSE, 
CHIDANGIL NEAR 

JANASAKTHI 
VAYANASALA, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

89 07/01/2026 ABBAS K C RASHEEDA P M 
(WIFE)

P M HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAVALAPPU, 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 

O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

90 07/01/2026 RASHEED P M P M KUNJAYISHA 
(MTHR)

KOVVAPPURATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

VENGARA POST 
OFFICE, MADAYI, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

91 07/01/2026 ANUPRIYA P KAMALAKSHAN E 
(FTHR)

125-B ETTAMMAL 
HOUSE, MALLIYOTT, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

92 07/01/2026 BEEVI SUMAYYA 
SEEVAYI

SAYD ABDUL 
RAHIMAN THAHA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

AL THEEN, 
MANJARA VALAPPU 

NEAR YASEEN 
PALLI, MADAYI, P O 

MADAYI, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

93 07/01/2026 SUBAIR M T HASEENA M T (WIFE) 4/417 M T HOUSE, 
CHIDANGIL NEAR 

JANASAKTHI 
VAYANASALA, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

94 07/01/2026 RAZANA K NAJUMUDDIN T 
(FTHR)

BAITH AL NOOR, 
PALLIKKARA, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

95 07/01/2026 Raheed Motton Kunhi 
Purayil 

Ayisha (MTHR) MP/1/257, Naseema 
Manzil, Mattul, Mattul 
North, 670325, Kannur

  

96 07/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K 

K SIFANATH (MTHR) KEERAN HOUSE, 
ONAPPARAMBA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

97 07/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAFA FAIROOSA 
MUHAMMED 

RASHID (MTHR)

MANHA HOUSE, 
PUTHIYANGADI BUS 

STAND, MADAYI, 
MADAYI P O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

98 07/01/2026 ANAGHA N T SHAJI M K (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
VENGARA, MADAYI, 

VENGARA, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

99 07/01/2026 NAJEEM 
NAJMUDHEEN 

NAJMUDHEEN M V 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
VELLACHAL, 

MUTTAM, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

100 07/01/2026 BEEVI ANSEELA K ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(HSBN)

VII 741 A, 
KEEREERAKATH 

HOUSE, 
BIKKRIYANPARAMBA, 

KALLIASSERI, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670562, KANNUR

  

101 07/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Manha Abdul Jabbar Kuppuril 
(FTHR)

Manha House, 
Madakkara, Mattool, 

Irinave, 670301, Kannur

  

102 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL C H 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A (FTHR)

CHERICHI HOUSE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

BEACH ROAD, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

103 07/01/2026 KABEER M T MAJEED A (FTHR) 04/417 M T HOUSE, 
CHIDANGEEL, NR 

JANASAKTHI 
VAYANASALA, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

CHERUKUNNU P O, 
670301, KANNUR

  

104 07/01/2026 NASEEM 
NAJMUDHEEN 

NAJMUDHEEN M V 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
VELLACHAL, 

MUTTAM, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

105 07/01/2026 Fathimath Hanna Bushra  A (MTHR) 329, Achumadakath 
House, Angadi, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

106 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALSAL C H 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A (FTHR)

CHERICHI HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

107 07/01/2026 MURSHIDA  N A V MUHAMMEDALI M 
(FTHR)

29 MULLANTAKATH 
HOUSE, THALAYI, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

108 07/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K P FATHIMA K P (MTHR) V K P HOUSE, M M 
ROAD, PILATHARA, 

PILATHARA P O, 
670501, PAYYANNUR

  

109 07/01/2026 AHAMMED RAZI U T RASHID U T (FTHR) KOOKA HOUSE, 
ANGADI, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANUR

  

110 07/01/2026 NOORDHEEN P V SAINABA K (MTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL, 
DALIL 

VADAKKEBHAGAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

THAVAM, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

111 07/01/2026 RAZZA ZAINAB 
RAFEEK

MOHAMMED 
RAFEECK K V (FTHR)

AL RAS, 
KAVINISSERI, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

112 07/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K P FATHIMA K P (MTHR) K P HOUSE, M M 
ROAD, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
PILATHARA P O, 

670501, PAYYANNUR

  

113 07/01/2026 T C AMRUTHA VINIL P  
VISWANATH (HSBN)

Mohanam, Edamutt, 
Pattuvam, Pattuvam, 
670143, Thaliparamba

  

114 07/01/2026 DEVIKA E V RAJEEVAN E V 
(FTHR)

15/189 EDAKKETH 
VALAPPIL, 

VELLAMCHIRA,ANCHAMPEEDIKA 
P O, KALLIASSERI, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  

115 07/01/2026 HAMDA HARIS V C HARIS  KEETTU 
KANDY (FTHR)

VALIYA CHALIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CHALIL SRAMBI, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL NORTH, 
670325, KANNUR

  

116 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAIN 
AMAN K M

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K M (FTHR)

S L P HOUSE, 
VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

117 07/01/2026 JASEEL K P JAMALUDDIN T 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, NEAR 
GOV HIGH SCHOOL, 

MATTOOL CENTRAL, 
PO MATTOOL, 

670302, KANNUR

  

118 07/01/2026 SWATHI M SURESH KUMAR M  
(FTHR)

463, MANGALAM, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

MATHAMANGALAM 
P O, 670306, 

KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

119 07/01/2026 RASHEED VADAKKE 
AVARAKKAN 

JAMEELA V A 
(MTHR)

4/840 BUSHRA 
MANZIL, K 

KANNAPURAM, 
KALLIASSERI, 
MOTTAMMAL, 

670331, KANNUR

  

120 07/01/2026 HIBA ABDULLA 
NAMINTI 

ABDULLA NAMINTI 
(FTHR)

196 B /HIBAS, NEAR 
OLD JTS , 

PULLANHIDA, 
EZHOME, 

PAYANGADI P O, 
670303, PAYYANNUR

  

121 07/01/2026 RUBEENA N HYDER ALI (FTHR) NARIKKODAN, 
KOVVAPPURAM, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
KOVVAPURAM, 

670309, PAYYANNUR

  

122 07/01/2026 MAJIDA P P MUHAMMED KUNHI  
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL, 670302, 
KANNUR

  

123 07/01/2026 NARSANA T K HARIS C P (HSBN) 18/594 AYISHAS, 
KOTTAPPALAM, 
KALLIASSERI, 

IRINAVE, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

124 07/01/2026 SHAMAHATHA 
AYISHA T M V

MOIDU P K (FTHR) T M V HOUSE, 
MADAKKARA, 

MATTOOL, IRINAVE, 
670301, KALLIASSERI

  

125 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD B 

IBRAHIM M P (FTHR) BILAVINAKATH 
HOUSE, VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

126 07/01/2026 SHAFEEQ P BEEFATHU P (MTHR) 101, AYURVEDIC 
HOSPITAL, 

MATTOOL, P O 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  

127 07/01/2026 K SHYLAJA PRAMOD K (HSBN) 208 KOOTHARETH 
HOUSE, 

VELLAMCHIRA, 
KALLIASSERI, 

ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 
670331, KANNUR

  

128 07/01/2026 ABDUL SHUKOOR 
ABDULLA TARON 

ABDULLA TARON 
(FTHR)

THARON HOUSE, 
THURUTHI KOWEL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

129 07/01/2026 FATHIMA K V MAMMAD KUNHI 
KATHICHAL 

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
(FTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL 
KALLITTA 
VALAPPIL, 

MATTOOL SOUTH, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL, 670302, 
KANNUR

  

130 07/01/2026 SHYMA PADMINI BABU (FTHR) PETER, NEAR C S I 
CHURCH, MADAYI, 

MADAYI P O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

131 07/01/2026 RAFNA 
PALLIVALAPPIL 

ABDULLA AYAR 
(FTHR)

RAIHANATH 
MANZIL, NEAR 

FAROOKH MASJID, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

132 07/01/2026 K MOOSAN KUTTY HYDROSE (FTHR) 06/117 C, SAJITHAS, 
PATTIYAM 

VAYANASALA 
KOLATHUVAYAL, P 

O ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 
670331, KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

133 07/01/2026 Mustafa Parappurath 
Puthiyapurayi

Hamsa (OTHR) P P House, 
Onaparamba, Ezhome, 

Kottila, 670334, 
Payyannur

  

134 07/01/2026 AYISHA FAISAL M K 
P 

FAISAL S P (FTHR) S P HOUSE, 
MUTTAM, MUTTAM, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

135 07/01/2026 ASHNA MERLIN BYJU (FTHR) PETER, NEAR C S I 
CHURCH, MADAYI, 

MADAYI P O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

136 07/01/2026 IQBAL VADAKKE 
THAROL 

ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

VADAKKE THAROL 
HOUSE, MATTOOL 
SOUTH, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

137 07/01/2026 Fathima Yousuf Fousiya (MTHR) 85, Alayil House, 
Kannapuram, 
Kannapuram, 

cherukunnu, 670301, 
KAnnur

  

138 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAM SAREENA K C 
(MTHR)

RIZA MAHAL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

139 07/01/2026 ISHAL AYSHA ANANA K C (MTHR) GREEN PALACE, 
VADIKKAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

140 07/01/2026 SUNILA C K SHIJU C V (HSBN) CHALIL 
KOLIYADAN, 

ARATHIPARAMBA 
PILATHARA P O, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
PILATHARA, 670504, 

PAYYANNUR

  

141 07/01/2026 KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 
USSAIN 

KUNHAYISSU K P 
(MTHR)

KUTTUVAN HOUSE, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

142 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
VAZHA VALAPPIL 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
NERUVAMBRAM, 

PAYANGADI, 
PAYANGADI P O, 

670303, PAYYANNUR

  

143 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIL 
M

KUNNOOL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

21/81, FASILA 
MANZIL, 

VEELACHAL ROAD 
MUTTAM, MADAYI, 

VENGARA P O, 
670305, PAYYANNUR

  

144 07/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR . M PAVITHRA (MTHR) M K HOUSE, 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT, 670327, 

PAYYANUR

  

145 07/01/2026 FATHIMA P V MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P V (FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
PALLIKKARA, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

146 07/01/2026 SHIFANA  K P JAMEELA  (MTHR) 303, SHIFA MAHAL, 
CHUNDA ROAD, 
KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

147 07/01/2026 FIDA IQBAL FASILA IQBAL 
(MTHR)

ACHUMANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MOTTAMBRAM, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670305, KANNUR

  

148 07/01/2026 A MOHAMMOOD S P KUNHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

BAITH AL RAHMA, 
MENOKKI ROAD 
PILATHARA P O, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
PILATHARA, 670504, 

PAYYANNUR

  

149 07/01/2026 SANJANA .S SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

M K HOUSE, 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT, 670327, 

PAYYANUR

  

150 07/01/2026 SHAHEEM V V V V SAKKEENA 
(MTHR)

V V SAMEERA 
MAHAL, Eripuram 
Chengal, Ezhome, 

Payangadi, 670303, 
Payyannur

  

151 07/01/2026 SAJNA M V SADIQ P K (FTHR) M V HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD BAPPUTTY 

CORNER 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, P O 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

152 07/01/2026 AYSHA A SADIRI C H (FTHR) ANAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KAVILE 

PARAMBU, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

153 07/01/2026 ZEHRA FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

NAJILAS, 
NERUVAMBRAM 

CHENGAL, 
PAYANGADI, 

EZHOME, 670303, 
PAYYANNUR

  

154 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ M 

RAIHANA MANNAN 
(MTHR)

19/493 MAHROOSAS, 
PUTHIYANGADI  

NEAR BILAL MASJID 
ETTAMMAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

155 07/01/2026 SAFWANA B P SAMEER V (FTHR) B P HOUSE, 
MATTOOL CENTRAL, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

156 07/01/2026 muhamed shammas 
narikodan

muthalib 
thayathupurayil (FTHR)

fahida manzil , 
narikodan, p o mandur, 
cheruthazham, mandur, 

670501, payyannur

  

157 07/01/2026 ROSHAN RAZIK FATHIBI (FTHR) GREEN PALACE, 
VADIKKAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

158 07/01/2026 SARAFUDDEEN 
ACHUMMANTAKATH 

BEERAN KUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

ACHUMMANTAKATH, 
MOTTAMBRAM, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

159 07/01/2026 Arshitha M M Rajesh (FTHR) 517 Parambath Purayil, 
Moolakkeel, Madayi, 

Vengara, 670305, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

160 07/01/2026 ABDULLA SIRAJU SIRAJU M (FTHR) MARWA MANZIL, 
NEAR SHADULI 

MASJID, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

161 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIN 
K

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ  (FTHR)

17/148 - BEEVI 
MANZIL, 

MOTTAMBRAM, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

162 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN S U 

ABDU P M (FTHR) S U HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

163 07/01/2026 ADYA K SUKUMARAN 
THALIYIL (FTHR)

KALLAKUDIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLIKODE, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

164 07/01/2026 AMINA SAFA ABDU P M (FTHR) S U HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

165 07/01/2026 AARABHI K RAJAN M (FTHR) MARNADIYAN, 
MULLIKKODE, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

166 07/01/2026 AYISHA V FASIL  
ACHUMMANTAKATH 

(FTHR)

VADESWARATH 
HOUSE, CHOOTTAD, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

167 07/01/2026 THARAMAL 
THALAYANDAVIDA 

MOHAMMED

SEENATH P T (WIFE) 57A SEENATH 
MANZIL, 

YOGHASHALA K 
KANNAPURAM, 
KALLIASSERI, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

168 07/01/2026 SUDHEER M D SOUMYA P (WIFE) Chemballi House, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

169 07/01/2026 Soumya P SUDHEER M D 
(HSBN)

Chemballi House, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimagalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

170 07/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel P H KADAVAN 
MARIYAM (WIFE)

KADAVAN, ARIYIL, 
Ariyil, PATTUVAM, 

Ariyil, 670143, 
Taliparamba

  

171 07/01/2026 SANANDH K V Sadasivan K V (FTHR) Kannarath Valappil, 
Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 

Kalliasseri, 670562, 
Kalliasseri

  

172 07/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P SUDHEER M D (FTHR) Chemballi House, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kuhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

173 07/01/2026 Akhina P Manoj P (FTHR) Keerakkaran House, 
Kalliasseri Cental, 

Kalliasseri, 
Anchampeedika, 
670331, Kannur

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

174 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
MARSAD NAHID

KADEEJA k (MTHR) kannankeel house, 
ARIYIL, PATTUVAM, 

ARIYIL, 670143, 
Taliparamba

  

175 07/01/2026 Sreedevi Sudheer Sudheer M D (FTHR) Chemballi House, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

176 07/01/2026 ADITHYAN A Krishnan A (FTHR) Krishna Nivas, 
Kandanchirakkal, 

Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 
Kalliasseri, 670562, 

Kalliasseri

  

177 07/01/2026 Swetha T Govindan T (FTHR) Thoonoli House, 
Chengal, Ezhome, 

Payangadi, 670303, 
Payyanur

  

178 07/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR 
PALLIKANDY 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) PUTHIYAVALAPPU 
HOUSE, NEAR 

KHILAR PALLI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 

O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

179 07/01/2026 RAZAL MEETHALE 
PURAYIL 

ASAINAR P (FTHR) M P HOUSE, 
SADDAM ROAD, 

MADAYI, 
PAYANGADI R S, 

670358, PAYYANUR

  

180 07/01/2026 Muhammad Nadeer K P Abdul Shakir P V 
(FTHR)

Naziyath Manzil 
Eripuram, Payangadi, 
Ezhome, Payangadi, 

670303, Payyanur

  

181 07/01/2026 NIRANJANA P Balakrishnan P (FTHR) Poonhath House, Near 
Kalliasseri Polytechnic, 
Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 

670562, Kalliasseri

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

182 07/01/2026 BINILA MATHEWS  BENNY KURIAKOSE  
(HSBN)

KAVANADIYIL 
HOUSE, Nr. 
KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA, 
KUNJIMAGALAM 
VILLAGE, EDAT, 

670327, PAYYANUR

  

183 07/01/2026 Afsana N Noorudheen PK (FTHR) Njamindi House, 
Irinave, Irinave, Irinave, 

670301, Kalliasseri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


